Sensata Technologies 082106-16
YS10 Small Thermostat Protector
• High current capacity (125Vac/16A) to cut off power circuit.
• Keep small size as conventional protector MA10,
     and thermal sensitivity.
• Reliable long life
Features
YS10 was developed to protect people and property from

A rm  M at erial : BeCu
Sensata Technologies 082106-16
Small Thermostat Protector Numbering System
It is clearly defined the numbering system to find what user needs to know as follows.
XX : Temperature Code Matrix
Operating Temperature Operating Temperature
Temperature Code Temperature Code
60°C 56 110°C 36
65°C 96 115°C 41
70°C 71 120°C 01
75°C 51 125°C 81
80°C 91 130°C 11
85°C 61 135°C 06
90°C 21 140°C 66
95°C 31 145°C 76
100°C 26 150°C 46
105°C 16
Standard Operating Temperature(°C)
YS10  XXY –  T    (ZZ)
Y : Movable Arm Identification
   A : Titanium Copper   C : Nickel Copper
B : Beryllium Copper  D: Stainless Steel
Note : BeCu is only certified material for ENEC.
T : Termination Identification
S : Standard Terminals (Length 31.5)
A : Both Terminals straight (Length 33.6)
T : PPS Insulator (Length 31.5)
* Standard insulation is applied Vyloglass.
ZZ: Differential for Reset Temperature from Operation Temp.
      Blank for standard 30°C differential
 Ex. YS10 01B-S
120°C operation temperature, BeCu Movable Arm, Standard
Terminals and 30°C differential. (90°C reset)
Terminal Identification
YS10 : Device Identification